

Request title: Confiscated Dangerous Items 2013-15

Date of Response: 10th February 2016

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in the order they appear in your request.

Request

1. How many dangerous and/or illegal items have been confiscated by staff at hospitals across your trust over the last three years?

2. For each year, please provide a full breakdown of items.

Please send the information in calendar years (i.e. January-December, for 2013, 2014, and 2015).

This may include illegal drugs, and weapons/ potential weapons.

Request

The Trust is not able to answer your request as the Electronic Incident Reporting system that it uses does not record whether or not an item was confiscated.